
Levy Period YearParcel ID Bill Type Occupancy Bill No. Bill Date

Treasurer of Frederick County
PO Box 4310
Frederick, MD 21705-4310
Office Hours: Mon-Fri, 8 am - 4 pm
Phone: (301) 600-1111

Charges

FREDERICK
COUNTY

MARYLAND

YearParcel ID Bill Type

Check here if your address changed
& enter changes on the reverse side

Bill No.

DO NOT STAPLE OR FOLD - DO NOT WRITE BELOW LINE

Make checks payable to:

Treasurer of Frederick County

www.frederickcountymd.gov/treasury

PLEASE SEE THE PAYMENT SCHEDULE BELOW FOR AMOUNT DUE.

Assessment/Units Rate Amount

2nd Semiannual Payment Schedule

If paid in: Disc/Int  Amount Due 

Return this coupon with your
payment

YearParcel ID Bill Type

Check here if your address changed
& enter changes on the reverse side

Bill No. Return this coupon with your
payment

DO NOT STAPLE OR FOLD - DO NOT WRITE BELOW LINE

Make checks payable to:

Treasurer of Frederick County

Annual Payment Schedule

If paid in: Disc/Int  Amount Due 

Choose payment option below

1st Semiannual Payment Schedule

If paid in: Disc/Int  Amount Due 

If you have a mortgage, please
verify payment of your taxes with
your present mortgage company.

FREDERICK
COUNTY

MARYLAND

Property Description

Liber Folio

Property Location

=

County Current
Real Property

Tax Rate

Preceding County
Real Property Tax

Rate
Difference

-

FREDERICK COUNTY MD

REAL ESTATE TAXES AND FEES

07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024 23-601440 2024 FY PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE 2389534 07/01/2023

MADICHETTI SRINIVAS
MADICHETTI KALPANA
6123 ASTER VIEW LANE
FREDERICK, MD 21703

STATE TAXES 386,200  .112000 432.54
COUNTY TAXES 386,200 1.060000 4,093.72
SYSTEM BENEFIT CHG 1 88.000 88.00
STORM WATER FEE 0.01

TOTAL 4,614.27
TOTAL DUE 4,614.27

23-601440 2024 FY 2389534

DEC
JAN
FEB

67.90
90.52

113.15

2,331.03
2,353.65
2,376.28

MADICHETTI SRINIVAS
MADICHETTI KALPANA
6123 ASTER VIEW LANE
FREDERICK, MD 21703

208202480238953450000224266700000000000 |

23-601440 2024 FY 2389534

JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB

JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV

-40.94
-20.46

0.00
46.14
92.30

138.44
184.56
230.70

4,573.33
4,593.81
4,614.27
4,660.41
4,706.57
4,752.71
4,798.83
4,844.97

-20.47
-10.23

0.00
23.51
47.03

2,330.67
2,340.91
2,351.14
2,374.65
2,398.17MADICHETTI SRINIVAS

MADICHETTI KALPANA
6123 ASTER VIEW LANE
FREDERICK, MD 21703

208202480238953450000233067800000000000 |

6123 ASTER VIEW LN

LOT 132 PLAT 1 PHASE
2,088 SQ FT
HARRINGTON TERRACE

15759 427

1.060 1.060 .0000


	
	


